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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡16958.83

㎡12.50

㎡合計 16971.33

7号緑地

1

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W227-25 -98036.432 -2693.046
W229-1 -97901.504 -2935.066
W229-2 -97902.919 -2933.610
W229-3 -97910.168 -2926.272
W229-4 -97917.617 -2919.083
W229-5 -97925.224 -2912.067
W229-6 -97932.962 -2905.222
W229-7 -97936.429 -2902.253
W229-8 -97940.871 -2898.533
W229-9 -97948.877 -2892.053
W229-10 -97956.972 -2885.731
W229-11 -97965.169 -2879.573
W229-12 -97973.423 -2873.560
W229-13 -97981.734 -2867.685

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W229-18 -98008.834 -2712.571
W229-21 -97880.804 -2831.368
W229-22 -97882.505 -2833.201
W229-23 -97886.170 -2829.800
W229-24 -97884.470 -2827.967
W229-25 -97954.097 -2824.049
W229-26 -98039.442 -2745.939
W229-27 -98063.344 -2728.418
W229-30 -97982.134 -2867.407
W230-3 -97844.975 -2864.634
W230-4 -97880.390 -2831.753
W235-7 -97899.306 -2937.400
W235-8 -97839.823 -2869.406
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W229-1(ゴミ置場)

W229-21 -97880.804 1.965 -2831.368 -5.234 -5562.944128 512261.232090 227-08-31 90-00-00 2.500

W229-22 -97882.505 -5.366 -2833.201 1.568 15202.019478 -153510.006306 137-08-31 90-00-00 5.000

W229-23 -97886.170 -1.965 -2829.800 5.234 5559.862786 -512289.313433 47-08-31 90-00-00 2.500

W229-24 -97884.470 5.366 -2827.967 -1.568 -15173.938134 153513.087648 317-08-31 90-00-00 5.000

合計 倍面積

面  積

25.000000 -25.000000 15.000

12.5000004 12.5000004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W229-7号緑地

W235-8 -97839.823 -54.331 -2869.406 -72.765 155897.412732 7119353.555847 228-49-12 91-37-21 90.341

W235-7 -97899.306 -61.681 -2937.400 -65.661 181182.603970 6428139.458012 133-17-35 84-28-23 3.206

W229-1 -97901.504 -3.613 -2935.066 3.789 10604.881921 -370989.542572 134-10-40 180-53-05 2.030

W229-2 -97902.919 -8.664 -2933.610 8.794 25417.288823 -860984.794556 134-39-03 180-28-23 10.315

W229-3 -97910.168 -14.698 -2926.272 14.528 43011.313168 -1422429.885822 136-00-54 181-21-51 10.353

W229-4 -97917.617 -15.056 -2919.083 14.205 43949.435533 -1390874.200997 137-19-07 181-18-13 10.348

W229-5 -97925.224 -15.345 -2912.067 13.860 44685.735578 -1357257.226652 138-30-13 181-11-06 10.331

W229-6 -97932.962 -11.205 -2905.222 9.814 32552.233388 -961124.352006 139-25-22 180-55-09 4.564

W229-7 -97936.429 -7.909 -2902.253 6.689 22954.185654 -655090.467330 140-03-27 180-38-05 5.794

W229-8 -97940.871 -12.448 -2898.533 10.201 36080.609646 -999078.120904 141-00-30 180-57-03 10.300

W229-9 -97948.877 -16.100 -2892.053 12.803 46562.384293 -1253993.468742 142-00-40 181-00-10 10.271

W229-10 -97956.972 -16.292 -2885.731 12.480 47014.300721 -1222490.513628 143-05-05 181-04-25 10.253

W229-11 -97965.169 -16.451 -2879.573 12.171 47372.032637 -1192306.507477 143-55-40 180-50-35 10.211

W229-12 -97973.423 -16.565 -2873.560 11.888 47600.198537 -1164712.316880 144-44-31 180-48-51 10.178

W229-13 -97981.734 -8.711 -2867.685 6.153 24980.264559 -602856.755641 145-15-27 180-30-56 0.486

W229-30 -97982.134 27.637 -2867.407 43.635 -79246.244844 -4275463.616804 57-06-43 91-51-16 51.633

W229-25 -97954.097 -57.308 -2824.049 121.469 161841.855483 -11898357.237887 137-32-03 260-25-20 115.694

W229-26 -98039.442 -109.247 -2745.939 95.631 299984.853083 -9375635.541617 143-45-28 186-13-25 29.635

W229-27 -98063.344 3.010 -2728.418 52.892 -8213.642464 -5186799.417106 52-44-06 88-58-38 44.446

W227-25 -98036.432 54.510 -2693.046 15.848 -146796.676643 -1553650.084716 324-43-19 91-59-13 33.805

W229-18 -98008.834 151.962 -2712.571 -134.921 -412207.900618 13223446.800840 317-08-31 172-25-12 169.656

W229-24 -97884.470 122.664 -2827.967 -117.229 -346890.455434 11474939.006792 227-08-31 90-00-00 2.500

W229-23 -97886.170 1.965 -2829.800 -5.234 -5559.862786 512289.313433 317-08-31 270-00-00 5.000

W229-22 -97882.505 5.366 -2833.201 -1.568 -15202.019478 153510.006306 47-08-31 270-00-00 2.500

W229-21 -97880.804 2.115 -2831.368 1.448 -5987.285766 -141761.053704 317-08-31 90-00-00 0.565

W230-4 -97880.390 35.829 -2831.753 -33.266 -101459.922847 3256104.227694 317-07-28 179-58-57 48.327



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W229-7号緑地

W230-3 -97844.975 40.567 -2864.634 -37.653 -116209.904890 3684155.062161 317-11-51 180-04-23 7.022

合計 倍面積

面  積

33917.673961 -33917.673961 709.764

16958.8369805 16958.8369805


